
YEAR : 2025- 26 
MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN 
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Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben 

Sr.no 
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Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous) 

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No, 5. S. V. Road.Malad(West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S.(INDIA) 
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Admission Fees: Rs 85,000/- Mode of payment online 

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter. 

Date of payment: Wednesday, 18th June. 2025 to Saturday. 21st June, 2025 (up to 05.00 p.m.) 

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as 
canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the 
website for regular updates. 

Link for Admission Portal http:lcims.mastersofterp.in/ 

Malad Kandivali Education Society's 

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. 
(University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant 
documents). 

Student Registration 
No 

3608007 

3544950 

CLASS :Master of Science in Intearative Nutrition and Dietetics 

3541703 

3545092 

3731259 

3738592 

Merit List - I 

Total Students -

EE 

Student Full Name 

PATIL AVANTI RAJESH 

BEDEKAR DHRUTI DHRUV 

KHAN ZIYA IQBAL 

VALOTRA NEHDEEP KAUR 

SALVI MANALI VILAS 

PATEL AAMENA SHABBIR PATEL 

ARTS 
MALAD 
MUMBAI 
400084 

s 
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Date : 17th June, 2025 

Marks 
Obtained 

4716 

4326 

912 

3724 

3706 

3606 

Total 

Principal 

Marks 

5600 

5200 

1200 

5200 

5200 

5200 

Prof. (Dr) Moushumi Datta 

Percentage 

84.21% 

83.19% 

76.00% 

71.61% 

71.26% 

69.34% 
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