## Malad Kandivali Education Society's

Nagindas Khandwala College of Commerce Arts & Management Studies and Shantaben

Nagindas Khandwala College of Science (Empowered Autonomous)

Bhavishya Bharat Campus, Gate No. 5, S. V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400 064, M.S. (INDIA)

Merit List - I

Date: 17th June, 2025

YEAR: 2025 - 26

MERIT CATEGORY: OPEN

**CLASS**: Master of Science in Integrative Nutrition and Dietetics

Admission Fees: Rs 85,000/- Mode of payment online

Date of payment: Wednesday, 18th June, 2025 to Saturday, 21st June, 2025 (up to 05.00 p.m.)

Students who failed to pay the fees on the above date, their claim for admission will be treated as canceled. Kindly visit the Admission Portal on our college website www.nkc.ac.in and also check the website for regular updates.

Link for Admission Portal http://cims.mastersofterp.in/

Your admission is provisional and will be confirmed after verification of all relevant documents. (University Enrolment Form of Nagindas Khandwala College, 12th Marksheet and other relevant documents).

Note: The students are required to complete offline admission cancellation at the college counter.

Sr.no	Student Registration No	Student Full Name	Marks Obtained	Total Marks	Percentage
1	3608007	PATIL AVANTI RAJESH	4716	5600	84.21%
2	3544950	BEDEKAR DHRUTI DHRUV	4326	5200	83.19%
3	3541703	KHAN ZIYA IQBAL	912	1200	76.00%
4	3545092	VALOTRA NEHDEEP KAUR	3724	5200	71.61%
5	3731259	SALVI MANALI VILAS	3706	5200	71.26%
6	3738592	PATEL AAMENA SHABBIR PATEL	3606	5200	69.34%
	Total Students -	06			

MALAD MUMBAI 400084

Prof. (Dr.) Moushumi Datta Principal